
Zakura Campus Institute of Technology, Uníversity of ashmir 

Academic Calendar for FYUGP through Design Your Degree Mode all semester for Batch 

Final Examination 

Activity 
Class Work/ Projects & Activities 
Minor Project Work Submission 
Major Project Work Submission 
Internal Assessment 

Final Examination 

Copy to: 

DESIGN YOUR DEGREE 

Class Work/ Projects & Activities 
Minor Project Work Submission 
Major Project Work Submission 
Internal Assessment 

1. Notice Board 

2. File 

Center for 

Class Work/ Projects & Activities 
Minor Project Work Submission 
Major Project Work Submission 

Internal Assessment 

Final Examination 

Notification 

1 Semester (Batch 2025) 

2023, 2024 and 2025 

Date 

2n° Semester (Batch 2024) 

04-08-2025 to 21-11-2025 

22-11-2025 to 26-11-2025 

27-11-2025 to 03.12.2025 

04.12.2025 to 16.12.2025 

17.12.2025 to 31-12-2025 

03-09-2025 to 23-12-2025 

01-12-2025 to 05-12-2025 
08-12-2025 to 10-12-2025 

11-12-2025 to 18-12-2025 

22-12-2025 to 31-12-2025 

3° Semester (Batch 2023) 
04-08-2025 to 21-11-2025 

22-11-2025 to 26-11-2025 

27-11-2025 to 03.12.2025 

04.12.2025 to 16.12.2025 

17.12.2025 to 31-12-2025 

Duration 

16 Weeks 

04 Days 
07 Days 
13 Days 
14 Days 

16 Weeks 

05 Days 
03 Days 
06 Days 
08 Days 

16 Weeks 

04 Days 
07 Days 
13 Days 
14 Days 

Coordinator 

ZAKURA CAMPUS, ZAKURA CROSSING, HAZRATBAL, SRINAGAR- 190006, J&K 
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