



Center for
DESIGN YOUR DEGREE
Institute of Technology, University of Kashmir

Notification

Academic Calendar for FYUGP through Design Your Degree Mode all semester for Batch 2023, 2024 and 2025

1 st Semester (Batch 2025)		
Activity	Date	Duration
Class Work/ Projects & Activities	04-08-2025 to 21-11-2025	16 Weeks
Minor Project Work Submission	22-11-2025 to 26-11-2025	04 Days
Major Project Work Submission	27-11-2025 to 03.12.2025	07 Days
Internal Assessment	04.12.2025 to 16.12.2025	13 Days
Final Examination	17.12.2025 to 31-12-2025	14 Days
2 nd Semester (Batch 2024)		
Class Work/ Projects & Activities	03-09-2025 to 23-12-2025	16 Weeks
Minor Project Work Submission	01-12-2025 to 05-12-2025	05 Days
Major Project Work Submission	08-12-2025 to 10-12-2025	03 Days
Internal Assessment	11-12-2025 to 18-12-2025	06 Days
Final Examination	22-12-2025 to 31-12-2025	08 Days
3 rd Semester (Batch 2023)		
Class Work/ Projects & Activities	04-08-2025 to 21-11-2025	16 Weeks
Minor Project Work Submission	22-11-2025 to 26-11-2025	04 Days
Major Project Work Submission	27-11-2025 to 03.12.2025	07 Days
Internal Assessment	04.12.2025 to 16.12.2025	13 Days
Final Examination	17.12.2025 to 31-12-2025	14 Days


John S. Blawie
Coordinator

Copy to:

1. Notice Board
2. File